Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TPSK 1925 Kéln (2099)
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Anlage
Freimersdorfer Weg 4, 50829 KéIn
G 0221-7390677 schorn.wolfgang@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Haiduk, Georg
T 0162-6086592 georg.haiduk@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Patrik Bartz

m 01603112800; patrick.bartz@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Quatram, Jan
Geurts, Michael
Bartz, Patrik
Kruse, Christian
Borsch, Florian
Geurts, Christian
Sahle, Patrick
Stugg, Andreas
Thiele, Ralph

10 Dr. Grossheinrich, Gerald
11 Bickelmeyer, Tim
12 Rong, Michael
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ID-Nr.

18202660
17952863
18002850
18353796
18002856
18063456
16852460
17456426
16656575
17283156
17551592
17452235

LK

LK20,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,8
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